State of Arizona COMMISSION ON JUDICIAL CONDUCT

	Disposition of Complaint 06-245	
Complainant:	No.	1254510456A
Judge:	No.	1254510456B

ORDER

The commission reviewed the complaint and found no misconduct on the part of the judge. The issues raised are solely legal or appellate in nature. If a defendant believes that a judge made an error in judgment or misinterpreted the evidence during his trial, the appropriate remedy is to file an appeal with a court of competent jurisdiction. The commission is not an appellate court and cannot change a judge's decisions.

The complaint is dismissed pursuant to Rules 16(a) and 23(a).

Dated: December 4, 2006.

FOR THE COMMISSION

/s/ Keith Stott
Executive Director

Copies of this order were mailed to the complainant and the judge on December 4, 2006.

This order may not be used as a basis for disqualification of a judge.

Page 5 074

STATEMENT OF FACTS C.IC - 06-245

Instructions: Please use this form or plain paper of the same size to explain your complaint. In your own words, describe specifically what the judge did that you believe is misconduct. You should provide all of the important names, dates, times and places related to your complaint, but you do not need to cite the applicable canons of judicial conduct. Although you may attach additional pages, do not write on the back of any page. You may attach copies of any documents you feel will help us understand your complaint. Free the page of the pa

Your name	Judge's name:	Date: <u>09-18-</u> 26
On	Staggeroxianiantly 10:00 Hay	Es ballwant to be un
untadiolactus,	by not make in a provoporate idea is	ins: farthful forthe lands
that maritaries	z his professional acompatences thus	Suraying for kinarthian
interests by an	al Havough Tuith # 1 prosecutional the	much and fear of criticismiff
be Novemt an	INAMES THE COUNTY & HENRY'S OFFICE	Bannagas cevil Burnet
ment prosecu	ling, so that mental health jude	elecy
-could	decide it and for hours long, Version	tanterested he or devent to
remain in the	a Bounty Assess tunas	Health Towns as Restorat
112 to Certifie	Henry Houseaux, Guttletin Divi	1. Camuritment Heaving of
_	ovotered that Rule 11.2	In other usuals beex
words or de	adust manifest bias and posice	1183 - 548 Canone 2 200/38/89-
(SHIP BULL AND	Wolheren) This is no exigen	Standards or us potain
and/or-socio	recomment decorant for	etal alby ? Be-
Cours Het C	existitutumatity of	Levere hairy he revoluted.
by farteitures	water that and bet all bounts for u	united could first returned
Met quilty 1	revolut dial violate double 14	operaly even thouse co-
unity prosecu	uter alismisceal of R. T. F. f. 13-120	4 H1 adol13-1602 H5 as lesser
I we fund and not	CHEST AT \$ 13-3102 Wilhers Can	unk 1 Bit sepretary didn't reg-
sustinitiata	popularing of minutlimiteda	nelestablished by Congress.
24.45.20	6 Carst Houned 5: 8 1985 C	CHANDERLAINS BLANSOLFEY
Preventuis au	und Countril Hat OF 1985, 21 U	5.2. 1+ f 853 (a) (CCB).
-Specifically	ZK710-06-115767-001-56,0	4: 8 pm + Counte Land
3 0+ H.R.J.	£\$ 13-190441000113-160345 2145	reviewe dand dismitage
44	but Count 2 4 K 5. \$ 13 510	= islas "Bound time" to
June march	ust understailed to preserve	This honorable wolf
along with	purpousely served	egainst alerendants debauches
	sacoung a pending of shower	
This beginst	render tolorows bear the State exi	11 gain proceeding for two tred
Bolvautage a	a result of defense occurse lover	aptus Titas Santh Va-
	(Attach additional sheets as neede	d)
Lecond Chart	Apr Christ, 87 Hriz, 400, 351	1.24 1104 (1760) and
Cryantifes	Vs. Ripharsdam, 190 Ariz 370	6,749 Pand 56 (App. div. 2
1997).	では、100mm (A) グ (2条件監督)	La Caración de Car
	CACAL CALLED THE	1.00

See United States Vs. Garage Hargo, 141 F. 301 142, U.S. (C.4.5 (Tow) 1998) Per Curran 1401 page 30-31 ("Constitu timetimatty of the Command Footsiture"); is a unjust perfer ence to indigent minority devendant, creating a reverse discommedian for sterendants potential to transformine way a throughout aprense policies are applied on the freshveness or downers, the outcome could be citized in letigoing Ve-Smith 2003, 123 5-C+ 2527 Per Currain till Complasis attered surrented; page 16 182 2nd colum. Had the grand jury been able to place petitioners excruciating pharmacogenistic history on the metigating sand of Rule 15.1(a) scale, there is reasonable probability that at Least one perox would have thuck a alitrerent halanee. Zampore. Ourchart Vs State 367 W/d. 91, 139-140, 786 H. and 631, 660 (2001) (noting that as long as a Single juror concludes that mitigating evidence outwhere he aggravating evidence the bound over) arraigment Cannot be imposed). Do you Understand? Ulhata more this himmakke judge must not have or der state motive or aliscovery pursuant to Kute 15.110). This is, any object cts or representation or objects reserved of to in the grand juions transcript ... (but not limited to) any: Any item or physical or closumentary evidence which revise The result or phormacogenetical analysis. Thus ("Mo important no charge policy) per remained such discovery proctualit Why basnit 183 ? See State Vs. Deck, 151 Anie 130, 706 Paol 007 (App. DIV-21986), and State Vs. Allred, 134 Anz. 274,655

 Argument Centenu	ied Age4074
1.20/ 1326 (1982)	
588 Rad 836 (197	(e) CJC-06-245
Futhermove,	Justice and lastors on
	Ellermshould have interested sending
Defendant to	probotion revocation hearing after
honorables	found determinet quity by play
In 2/a.	Which has been terminated
and chiemessakel a	auchter findice Mound de Sendan that have in
	Barema V. Susong (1988) 156 4472307,751 R.
769. Thus.	athorn already sentenced of evendant
	whosether Correction as
	detendant presentence reports and/or
	in provision, Futhermore this Commission
	nous testerny recorded at prior enumal
	general standards by which the admissibi
	recorded or sworn testimony has been
	orgalerendant requestes this honorable
Judge he removed t	from this princing case for lack of
Judical curitentia	againt vindictive prosecution; and he
advance derendant	4-10 Court 100
was themsent converses	Version California V. Green, og running
13 Cal. 34 981 447 Re	201798, 92 Cal. Rptr. 494, and Dusty Van
Welfe, 123 F-30/103	16 (844 Cit. 1997). U.S. V. Wynuis, 211 F.301 040
 (1th C17,2000).	swist on "defendant
IT heing changed as	14th H. 18. \$ 13-1204 A1, which has been
Minnissed according	ing to exchange booking
aletail report. Co	respectusty, derendent is being cheuned
likerity anof Sarety	, based intofehauchsel institutional
racial violence, an	ed the commission malgion settled
over Judge D	expulsion here the not guilty verdictis),